

Profit and Loss

CBASA

Date Range: Jan 01, 2017 to Feb 28, 2018



Jan 01, 2017
to Feb 28, 2018

ACCOUNTS

Income	
Program Income – Membership Dues	ZAR20,000.00
Total Income	ZAR20,000.00
Total Cost of Goods Sold	ZAR0.00
Gross Profit As a percentage of Total Income	ZAR20,000.00 100.00%
Operating Expenses	
Bank Fees	ZAR716.75
Total Operating Expenses	ZAR716.75
Net Profit As a percentage of Total Income	ZAR19,283.25 96.42%